Ed. T. Drogt
Release date:
10 76 8 93 42 5
1
Page:
FGB NECS
Ferlin Gravimix Front/Titel page23-10-2024
Revision date: 25-2-2025 +31 548 - 745 370

The Netherlands
Summarized parts list
Quantity Description Order CodeDevice Tag
H1 1 Low Profile Xenon Beacon, Amber 01E40.80200
K3 1 Safety Relay Unit 01E34.G9SB2
LOADCELL 1 FGB NECS Loadcell set complete (from 2-2021) 01E01.99030
MF1 1 Mains Filter with fuses and main switch 01E49.76793
MF1-FL;MF1-FN 2 Fuse 5x20mm, 1AT HA.00052
P30;P31 2 Female connector 35P HA.00297
PCB1 1 Ferlin Gravimix main controller 01H 01E30.07037
PCB1-F1;PCB1-F4 2 SMD Fuse, 1AT HA.00422
PCB1-F2 1 SMD Fuse, 3,5AT HA.00423
PCB2 1 Gravimix I/O Board 01E30.10001
R9...R14 6 Carbon resistor, 2,7K, 0,25W, 5% HA.00005
S2 1 Double actuator pushbutton, +indicator light, green I/white/red 0 01E31.60024
S2 1 Adapter for command devices 01E31.60114
Mounting adapter
S2 1 Contact element, 1 N/C, front mount, 6. contact, screw connection 01E31.60116
S2 1 Contact element, 1N/O, front mount, 6. contact, screw connection 01E31.60115
S3 1 Saftey switch, reed contact 01E34.R2105
S19 1 Capacitive sensor HA.00463
Connector: 1 x M12
T1 1 Toroidal transformer 01E37.1400P
V9;V11...V14;V19;V20 7 VQZ**2*, 1000/2000/3000 Series, 5 Port Solenoid Valve, Body Ported 01P69.5YO1Q
Ed. T. Drogt
Release date:
10 76 8 93 42 5
18
Page:
FGB NECS
Ferlin Gravimix Summarized parts list23-10-2024
Revision date: 25-2-2025 +31 548 - 745 370
Ferlin Rudolf Dieselstraat 15A
7442 DR, Nijverdal
The Netherlands
Summarized parts list
Quantity Description Order CodeDevice Tag
V10 1 VT317, 3 Port Direct Operated Poppet, All Types 01P69.Z02FQ
W1 1 Power cable, Schuko CEE7/7 to IEC C13 with lock 01E31.47800
W30 1 Multicable Ferlin 5M IKP.0091
W30 1 Multicable Ferlin 2M IKP.0096
W30 1 Multicable Ferlin 0,5M IKP.0095
Ed. T. Drogt
Release date:
10 76 8 93 42 5
19
Page:
FGB NECS
Ferlin Gravimix Parts List Options23-10-2024
Revision date: 25-2-2025 +31 548 - 745 370
Ferlin Rudolf Dieselstraat 15A
7442 DR, Nijverdal
The Netherlands
Options parts list
Quantity Description Order CodeDevice Tag
K5 1 Option: Potential free alarm contact HA.01103
Interface Relay
LS1 1 Option: Acoustic alarm with Switch 01E32.71535
Acoustic alarm buzzer
PCB5 1 Option: I/O Expansion 01E30.51400
Gravimix I/O Expansion Board
PCB6 1 Option: I/O Expansion 01E30.10001
Gravimix I/O Board
PCB7 1 Option: Profibus 01E30.80001
Profibus PCB for Gravimix
S1x 1 Option: Sensor in hopper 01E1R.G5066
M18 Sensor KG5066 teach-in sensor
S5 1 Option: Acoustic alarm with Switch HA.00310
Switch, on/off
S6 1 Option: Start/Stop Without Handheld 01E32.50001
Yellow momentary push button
S7 1 Option: Start/Stop Without Handheld 01E32.50003
Black momentary push button
S9a 1 Option: Mixer motor control HA.00653
Electric Solid State Switch Auto Switch Left
S9b 1 Option: Mixer motor control HA.00651